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14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15:18:35
18:30-18:45
18:45:19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00

Friday, September, 25th
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Saturday, September, 26th

Sunday, September, 27th

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/729124389

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/200890965

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/709067853

DRC WELCOME

TECHNICAL SESSION

BUSINESS MEETING

CHAPTER OPERATIONS WORKSHOP

AWARDS
BREAK BREAK
BREAK
REGIONAL EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE PLANNING CRC EVALUATION

MEETING BUSINESS MEETING
BREAK BREAK
ORIENTATION SESSION

BENEFITS OF INVOLVEMENTS IN ASHRAE
TECHNICAL COMMITTEES (T.C.)

BUSINESS MEETING
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